Player

Member
Kellerhouse, Ryan
Barron, Coleman
Fisher, Nathan
Seaman, Taylor
Weaver, Stan
Phillips, Max
Weaver, Austin
Ray, Drew
Powers, Matt
Mansfield, Colton
McConnell, Mitchell
Cupples, Chad
Jeffers, Steve
Blaszczyk, Zoey
Blaszcyk, Matt
Tate, Carter
Barron, Doug
Barron, Wiley
Bursi, Chuck
Gurley, Bud
Snyder, Alex
Pelkey, Chris
Pelkey, Lee
McKenny, Andrew
Goins, Jason
Goins, Jonathan
Jernigan, Chaz
Moran, Jim
Milligan, Matt
Moran, John
Champion, Caleb
Martin, Bill
Hickam, Philip
King, Keith

Cox, Trey
Dargie, Brett
Darr, Jimmy
Cooper, Matthew

Total
Points

Earned
“otal Point

90.00
| 90.00
90.00
| 90.00
75.00
| 75.00
75.00
| 75.00
75.00
| 75.00
75.00
| 75.00
60.00
| 60.00
60.00
| 60.00
42.50
| 4250
42.50
| 4250
42.50
| 4250
42.50
| 4250
42.50
| 4250
42.50
| 4250
42.50
| 4250
42.50
| 26.00
26.00
| 26.00
26.00
| 26.00
26.00
| 26.00

Turkey Day

Turkey Day
90.00
90.00
90.00
90.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
42.50
42.50
42.50
42.50
42.50
42.50
42.50
42.50
42.50
42.50
42.50
42.50
42.50
42.50
42.50
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00

Ironman

Iron Man

Triple
Format

riple Form

Member
Member

mber-Mem

Member
Guest

bmber-Gud

RWB

RWB

Par 3
Open

ar 3 Opdtroke PIg

Stroke
Play

Club
Champions
hip
Club Chamyj

Dykema

Dykema

Mens/Ladies
Participation

Leagues




Robbins, Rick

Streintenberger, Justin |

Scott, Drew
Johnson, Joe
Harmon, Kyle
Fingerhut, David
Green, Allen

Hill, Jeff
Montgomery, Mace
Nelson, Mac
Weakley, Justin
Mahoney, Conner
Fruitt, Andy
Sillyman, Michael
Minga, Cory
Minga, Casey
Wilson, Murray
Simpson, Tom
Burriss, Bill
Morris, Steve
Mosley, Parker
Riddick, Jeremy
Crawford, Hall
Brewer, Ryan
Shorten, John
Montegut, Jared
Ryan, Bill
McArthur, Peyton
Lartigue, Jack
Mattson, Joe
Collie, Mike

Tran, Van

Powell, Walt
Johnson, Terrance
Bush, Scott
Lenahan, Casey
Lenahan, Robert
Heard, Kavanaugh
Long, Greg
Williamson, Josh
Kessing, Bernie

26.00
26.00
21.00
21.00
21.00
21.00
21.00
21.00
21.00
21.00
21.00
21.00
21.00
21.00
21.00
21.00
21.00
21.00
21.00
21.00
16.50
16.50
16.50
16.50
16.50
16.50
16.50
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00

26.00
26.00
21.00
21.00
21.00
21.00
21.00
21.00
21.00
21.00
21.00
21.00
21.00
21.00
21.00
21.00
21.00
21.00
21.00
21.00
16.50
16.50
16.50
16.50
16.50
16.50
16.50
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00




Heberle, Fred
Buchanan, Rob
Buchanan, Cory
Kelley, Sean
Wiygul, Trip
Freeman, Bill
Brewer, Tyler
Murphy, Chris
Baker, Brent
House, Patrick
Brewer, Adam
Harte, Ryan
McCabe, Cory
Sillyman, Tony
Sillyman, Andrew
Smith, Tony
Smith, Vickie
Diaz, Claro
Jeffrey, Rob
Jeffrey, Jake
Moreland, Marcus
Wallis, Brian

11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
5.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00

11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
5.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00




